18
PRODUCT LINE | AC CURRENT
EMERGENCY POWER SUPPLY 1-10KVA SMED SERIES
MAIN FEATURES
 • High frequency PWM Inverter
 • Single phase input
 • Single phase sinewave output
 • Isolation transformer on the inverter output

7003 External SNMP Ethernet interface (requires the addition of the 7007R accessory)
7006-70 Manual bypass for SMED 10-50
7006-140 Manual bypass for SMED 60-100
7007R RS232 communication interface
7011M Contact for emergency button (E.P.O.) for immediate inverter stop
7012 Contacts interface
7018 USB interface
GSC026040S Box with 2x20 batteries 12V-26Ah and safety breaker Overall 540 x 715 x 1250 mm 415 Kg
GSC042040S Box with 2x20 batteries 12V-42h and safety breaker Overall 540 x 715 x 1250 mm 620 Kg
7030 Battery Start button
70SS-30D Possibility of double output SA + SE for SMED 10-30
70SS-100D Possibility of double output SA + SE for SMED 40-100
POWER TYPE CODE AUT. (min.) OVERALL (LxPxH) (mm) BATTERIES WEIGHT (Kg)
1000VA
900W
SMED10-10 4M1000-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.4 12V-9Ah 68
SMED10-30 4M1000-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.12 12V-7Ah 82
SMED10-60 4M1000-60 60’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.20 12V-7Ah 108
1500VA
1350W
SMED15-10 4M1500-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.8 12V-7Ah 74
SMED15-30 4M1500-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.20 12V-7Ah 108
SMED15-60 4M1500-60 60’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.24 12V-9Ah 122
2000VA
1800W
SMED20-10 4M2000-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.8 12V-9Ah 91
SMED20-30 4M2000-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.20 12V-9Ah 128
SMED20-60 4M2000-60 60’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.32 12V-9Ah 157
3000VA
2700W
SMED30-10 4M3000-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.12 12V-9Ah 103
SMED30-30 4M3000-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.24 12V-9Ah 141
SMED30-60 4M3000-60 60’ 420 x 850 x 1050 n.48 12V-9Ah 224
4000VA
3600W
SMED40-10 4M4000-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.16 12V-9Ah 118
SMED40-30 4M4000-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.32 12V-9Ah 170
SMED40-60 4M4000-60 60’ 420 x 850 x 1050 n.60 12V-9Ah 268
5000VA
4500W
SMED50-10 4M5000-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.20 12V-9Ah 138
SMED50-30 4M5000-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.40 12V-9Ah 201
SMED50-60 4M5000-60 60’ 420 x 850 x 1050 n.80 12V-9Ah 318
6000VA
5400W
SMED60-10 4M6000-10 10’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.20 12V-9Ah 151
SMED60-30 4M6000-30 30’ 320 x 650 x 650 n.60 12V-9Ah 270
SMED60-60 4M6000-60 60’ 420 x 850 x 1050 n.120 12V-7Ah 403
8000VA
7200W
SMED80-10 4M8000-10 10’ 420 x 850 x 670 n.40 12V-7Ah 187
SMED80-30 4M8000-30 30’ 420 x 850 x 1050 n.80 12V-9Ah 328
SMED80-60 4M8000-60 60’
420 x 850 x 670 +
540 x 715 x 1250
n.40 12V-26Ah
95 +
415
10000VA
9000W
SMED100-10 4M10000-10 10’ 420 x 850 x 670 n.40 12V-9Ah 214
SMED100-30 4M10000-30 30’ 420 x 850 x 1050 n.80 12V-9Ah 343
SMED100-60 4M10000-60 60’
420 x 850 x 670 +
540 x 715 x 1250
n.40 12V-42Ah
105 +